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554420042 AGUIRRE - AMALIA & NAYELI Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580046 ALLINSON - MATT & BOBBIE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700114 ANDERSON - CORY ORAL & WHITNEY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580020 ANGIE POULSEN LLC Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420045 ARRINGTON - BRODIE & RACHELLE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580003 BABBEL - NATHAN (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510017 BANTA - ROBBIN E & KARI L Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510024
BARNUM - RICHARD SCOTT & JULIE LEE (ET 

AL)
Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700103 BEENE - JOSEPH E & DANIELLE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510040 BENNETT - JADE & DENA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580007 BERRY - BROCK J Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510062 BERRY - JACK D Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420028 BERRY - WESTON & BRITTANY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

432820001 BERRY - WOODRUFF V & LAURIE JO (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553200007 BIRD - MELINDA Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

553510061 BLACK - KOLE JR (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420064 BRIDGES - BRIAN S Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580025
BRYAN SLOCUM FAMILY TRUST AGREEMENT 

09-06-1991 (ET AL)
Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580052 BRYANT - CALVIN L Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700108 BYRUM - EMMA JEAN (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580033 CABLE - DWIGHT C & KRISTIN L Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510101 CARTER - TAMMY MARIE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420052
CHERRY - BRAD S & JENNIFER LYNN 

ERDMANN
Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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551580015 CLARK - ALICE (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420043 CLINTON - JEREMY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580036 CONNIN - CORY KEITH & CYNTHIA THERESA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700117 COOK - AUSTIN & LAUREN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

590490036 COOK - G L & S (ET AL) Community Commercial Under Review No Change
Commercial 

Neighborhood

590490038 COOK - MARY N & RICHARD W (ET AL) Community Commercial Under Review No Change
Commercial 

Neighborhood

553510021 CORRY - NATHAN & MONICA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580038 COWLEY - JADE THOMAS & AMANDA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510051 CROFF - BRADLEY D & BETH E Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700120 DANSIE - TROY GRANT & TRACI A (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420025 DELPIVO - ROBERT LOUIS Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580028 DEVEY - DAVIS J & TERRA KAY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420047 DOUGLAS - CORBETT & ERIKA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700121 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

551580500 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553200500 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Agricultural/Rural Density One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553510500 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

554420500 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

590500032 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Civic Uses/Schools Public Facilities

590500051 EAGLE MOUNTAIN CITY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Civic Uses/Schools Public Facilities

551580045 EARDLEY - JAMES KYLE & WHISPER Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580035 EGBERT - BELINDA J (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580037 FATOVIC - MICHELLE FRANCES (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700115 FIFE - SOPHIA (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580005 FLUCKIGER - KRISTIN & JOHN-MICHAEL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420048 FORSYTH - KATELYN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200008 FURSE - TROY Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

553510069 GLAD - ERIC D & QUINTIN T Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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499700119 GOSS - JOSEPH & ARIES Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510023 GREENE - MICHAEL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510070 GREENWOOD - FOSTER R & PAIGE N Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510087 GUIDOTTI - MARIANNE BERNICE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580026 HADDENHAM - JOSHUA K & FELICIA A Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580044 HAMSON - DANIEL PAUL & AMY L Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580004 HANSEN - CHARLOTTIE C & MICHAEL SHAD Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200013 HART - JON D & DEENA R Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

499700107 HAWS - HEBER & RACHEL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700102 HENNICK - DERRIK & LINDSEY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700116 HEPWORTH - JOSEPH D (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510098 HERNDON - JERRY A & PATRICIA A Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420039 HILL - JOSHUA BENTON Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510103 HILTON - WENDY L & STEVE G (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420056 HOJARA - SHILOH Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200011 HOLINDRAKE - KYLE G & COLLEEN Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

551580010 HOLKER - SHANTELL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700113 HOLT - TIMOTHY DANIEL (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420038 HOOVER - JAMES & VICKIE (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580018
HOOVER - JAMES WILLIAM & VICKIE LOU (ET 

AL)
Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510075 HOOVER - TYLER JAMES (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700105 HUGHES - JOHNATHAN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700106 HUMES-MERYHEW - SHELBEY (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420058 HUNZIKER - BRUNO & PEGGY MARIE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580012 JACKMAN - DANIEL H (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580023 JENSEN - KYLE J & KIMBERLY ANNE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510100 JOHNSON - ANTHONY D Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420053 JOHNSON - MARYA R Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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499700101 KELLER - KICEN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580041 KELLEY - MICHAEL & AMY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200002 KHWAJA - DAVID & SHAYLA Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

551580022 KITCHEN - DALE L & LAURA J Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420055 KLAMM - STEVEN D & CHRISTINE I Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700111 KOCH - CARLIE E (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700112 KOFOED - JAY BRANDON & JANESSA S Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580027 KOONTZ - JUSTIN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580029 KOONTZ - KYLE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580008 LARSEN - COLLIN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510071 LARSEN - GREGORY BLAINE & AMY GREEN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510041 LEWIS - KURRY G & REBEKAH Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580049 LINDE - STEPHEN A & DARLYN C (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580049 LINDE - STEPHEN A & DARLYN C (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420054 LOVE - JONATHAN C & MICHELLE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510050 MANNING - TEXAS S & JEANNIE L Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420037 MARTIN - RANDY & ALYSSA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580002 MAY - APRIL J Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

590520018 MCAFFE - JANE & MATTHEW S (ET AL) Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

551580006 MCCANDLESS - COLTON & MAKENZEE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580021 MCCUBBINS - COLTON Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580016 MEHR - ANDREW J & BROOKE N Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700109 MENDOZA - SCOTT WAYNE & LYDIA K Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420049 MEYER - BRODY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510096 MILLER - WADE & PATRICIA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420036 MITCHELL - CORBIN DALE & ALAINA NICOLE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510016 MOORE - MITCHELL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420062 MULLINS - SCOTT M & JENNIFER D Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580031 MYERS - JULIE HILL & DAVID LEE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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553200001 NOORDA - ALMA B Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

590500053 OQUIRRH WOOD RANCH LLC Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553510067 OSWALD - LINDSAY L & SHANNON W Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580019 PARK - ALAN H & SUSAN K (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510018 PENOVICH - MICHELLE L & MICHAEL J Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580014 PETERSON - ERNEST & HEIDI Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700110 POULSEN - GREGORY T & ANGIE C Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700104
POULSEN - GREGORY TODD & ANGIE 

CHRISTINE (ET AL)
Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420027 POWELL - CHAD T & JENNIFER LEE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

590510024 RANCH AT POLE CANYON LLC THE Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

590510026 RANCH AT POLE CANYON LLC THE Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553510066 RAY - JEREMY T & MALISSA A Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580009 RICHARDS - OTHELLO L & ASHLEY R Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510097 RING - MYRON L & SANDRA K Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510020 ROLLINS - CASEY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580034 ROMNEY - KAREN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510102 ROWE - RANDY A & DEBRA A Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420059 RUNDELL - CRAIG (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580001 RYLE - ALMA & TAYLOR MICHAEL Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510064 SAMUEL - ROBERT M & KELZI D Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200009 SAN JUAN - QUIRINO Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

590510015 SAUNDERS - KENDEL & AMY Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553200005 SCHAER - HANS RUDOLPH Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

554420065 SLADE - AUSTIN THOMAS & MORGAN EMILY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

590500016 SMITH - CAREY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580047 SMITH - CAREY G & DIANE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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432820002 SMITH - JAMES E & DENA R (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553510015 SMITH - MISTY (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510022 SMITH - ROBERT K & AMY C Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580043 SODERBORG - DREW N & KARENA C Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510065 STEVENS - BRYAN & SERENA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420063 STINSON - WADE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420044 STOCKTON - MARK W & SUZETTE L (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420026 STRICKLING - PHILLIP D Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

499700118 THOMAS - HOLDAN DAREL & STACI Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580013 THOMAS - R SCOTT Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510068 THORNE - MICHAEL & JENNIFER Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510074 TSOSIE - FREDDIE & ROSALINDA Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580030 TURLEY - CAMERON & EMMALEE HINTZE Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510099 TURNER - TRACI A & GREGORY B Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420046 VOSS - NATHANIEL RAY & MEGAN LILY Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580042 WALKER - BRUCE L (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580017 WALLACE - BRANDEN Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553200006 WATTERSON - JOSEPH KIP Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

553200010 WEBBER - DWAINE E & DIANE R Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Agricultural/Rural Density One
Rural Agriculture 2 

(RA2)

551580024 WILLIAMS - GARRETT K & SARAH U Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510019 WILLIAMS - WYATT M Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510060 WILSON - HAYDEN BRAD Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

554420057 WILSON - KEVIN G & AMANDA N Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

590490042 WILSON - WILLIAM H & TERESA S (ET AL) Agricultural/Rural Density Two Under Review Parks and Open Space Agriculture

553510073 WITHERS - JARED Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)
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553510063 WORLEY - RICHARD L & SUZANNE T Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

551580011 WRIGLEY - JONATHAN & HEATHER (ET AL) Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)

553510072 YOUNG - CHARLES R Neighborhood Residential One Under Review No Change Residential 1 (R1)


